Choose eakin dot®
2-piece to support
an ostomate with
additional needs
LEARNING DIFFICULTIES
REDUCED MOBILITY
POOR DEXTERITY
IMPAIRED VISION

Contact us for samples
ED2PC-AN2020
How to order eakin dot® 2-piece
Product
code Stoma size Ring size Pack
size
839820 CTF 15-40mm 60mm 5
839821 20mm 60mm 5
839822 22.5mm 60mm 5
839823 25mm 60mm 5
839824 27.5mm 60mm 5
839825 30mm 60mm 5
839826 32.5mm 60mm 5
839827 35mm 60mm 5
839828 37.5mm 60mm 5
839829 40mm 60mm 5
839830 CTF 15-60mm 80mm 5
Convex Base Plates
© 2020 TG Eakin Ltd   |